Centre for Social Innovation and Entrepreneurship

ip IT Madras - CSIE (Centre for Social Innovation & Entrepreneurship)

Funded by Alumni batch of 1984 and Co-funded by Villgro

COMMUNICATION ON ENGAGEMENT (COE)

Period covered by this Communication on Engagement

From: 24/102017 To: 24/10/2019

Statement of Continued Support by the Chief Executive or Equivalent

17/10/2019

To our stakeholders:

I am pleased to confirm that Centre for Social Innovation & Entrepreneurship (CSIE), IIT Madras reaffirms its support to the United Nations Global Compact and its Ten Principles in the areas of Human Rights, Labour, Environment and Anti-Corruption. This is our Communication on Engagement with the United Nations Global Compact. We welcome feedback on its contents.

In this Communication of Engagement, we describe the actions that our organization has taken to support the UN Global Compact and its Principles as suggested for an organization like ours. We also commit to sharing this information with our stakeholders using our primary channels of communication.

Sincerely yours,

Project Coordinator Centre for Social Innovation and Entrepreneurship Indian Institute of Technology Madras Chennai - 600 036.

S IIT Madras

Prof. R. Nagarajan Head – Department of Chemical Engineering Coordinator – Centre for Social Innovation & Entrepreneurship Indian Institute of Technology Madras, Chennai 600036